6TH GRADE

Abbott
Abdelghani
Abdulrazzak
Abualfoul
Ahmed
Ahmed

Ajami

Albrehi
Algalham

AlHelo
Alhilfi
Alhilfi

Aljalood
Alkounini
Almhamid

Alomari

Alrumi

Altahami
Altahami
Alwahibi

Aoun

Archer
AscencioCarrillo

Assaf
Bahiya
Baiz

Keller
Kareem
Zahra
Lamees
Malak
Musa
Ali
Fatima
Mdien
Zahra
Fatima
Imama
Mae
Ayah
Ghazal
Jonathon
Adam
Husam
Mona

4.0
3.6
3.4
3.4
4.0
3.4
4.0
3.2
4.0
3.8
4.0
4.0
3.8
3.0
3.8
3.6
4.0
3.4
3.8

AmatAlrazag 3.6
Mohammad 3.8

Ryleigh
Yulissa
Abbas
Layla

Sabrina

3.0
3.6
3.4
3.8
4.0



Baydoun

Kassem

BenavidesLezama Alexander

Beydoun

BoothBrazier

Brozoski

CamposGadda

Castillo
Chami
Chaudhry
Chedid
Costello
Daughtry
Dexter
Diab
Farhat
Farhat
Ferry
Finkbeiner
Fradkin
Gilbert
Gipson
Givhan
Goodlow
Grefke
Guentner
Hamad
Hamka
Hanadel

Violet
Landon
Jackson
Arthur
Destiny
Aya
Asiya
Ahmad
Vanessa
Christopher
Payton
Malak
Ahmed
Aya
Gabriel
Claire
Zachary
Chase
Mark
Brooklyn
Rihanna
Gavin
McKensy
Ammar
Kassem
Caylee

3.4
4.0
4.0
3.4
3.8
3.4
3.0
3.2
3.8
3.4
3.8
3.8
3.6
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.4
4.0
3.6
3.8
4.0
3.8
3.6
3.8
3.6
3.4
3.4



Harrison
Hassan
Hicks
Islim
Jaffal
Jasso
Jenkins
Jordan
Kaid
Kamil
Ketcham
LaFata
Laige
Lehmbeck
Lehto
MacKenzie
Mallie
Martin
Moran
Moricz
Noone
Nowak
Palmeri
Peltz
Perales
Perry
Pirone
Purcell

Sean
Omar
Emma
Hiba
Mahmoud
Thalia
Kioja
Mackenzie
Kareem
Mena
Stephen
Sophia
Mason
Sofie
Harrison
Madeline
Brody
Garyn
Lola
Drake
Daniel
Sophia
Joseph
Jackson
Leighton
Cade
Caleb
Timothy

4.0
3.0
3.2
4.0
3.4
3.7
3.0
3.8
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.8
3.2
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.6
3.8
4.0
4.0
3.8
3.6
3.4
3.2
3.6
3.8



Raines
Rankel
RosarioDelgado
Rutty
Ryan
Saleh
Saleh
Salyers
Schommer
Shaw
Shaw
Sirrine
Smith
Smith
Smith
Stone
Sullivan
Townsend
Tran
Velas
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wirtel
Wisniewski
Ziga

Jonathan 3.8

Tessa 3.0
Ariella 3.6
Joshua 3.2
Brennan 3.6
Adam 3.0
Muhammad 3.7
Keira 4.0
Madeline 3.8
Chloe 4.0
Delilah 3.6
Caelan 4.0
Adrian 3.2
Lexie 4.0
Rodney 3.4
Lashauwn 3.2
Joseph 4.0
Zaria 4.0
Kasey 4.0
Sebastian 3.6
Camden 4.0
Johnny 3.2
Kenneth 4.0
Selena 4.0
Alivia 3.0
Henry 3.8
Ariana 4.0



